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1 CHN OUYANG Yu 101B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  47.40 1  47.40 1

WANG Weiying 301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  46.80 1  94.20 1

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  60.30 1 154.50 1

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0  69.30 1 223.80 1

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5  71.10 1 294.90 1

2 USA GUTCH Lanie Lynn 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  43.20 5  43.20 5   4.20

JOYCE Eliana Claire 301B 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  39.00 7  82.20 5  12.00

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  53.46 5 135.66 4  18.84

107C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0  65.52 2 201.18 3  22.62

5152B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  64.80 2 265.98 2  28.92

3 GER HENTSCHEL Lena 401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0  47.40 1  47.40 1

MÜLLER Jette 201B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.5  45.60 2  93.00 2   1.20

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  59.40 2 152.40 2   2.10

107B 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  55.80 3 208.20 2  15.60

305B 3.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  54.90 4 263.10 3  31.80

4 KOR OH Sooyeon 101B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  46.20 4  46.20 4   1.20

CHOI Yujeong 301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  45.60 2  91.80 3   2.40

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  51.03 7 142.83 3  11.67

205C 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5  50.40 6 193.23 4  30.57

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  58.50 3 251.73 4  43.17

5 JPN KONDO Hana 103B 2.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0  38.40 10  38.40 10   9.00

NORIMATSU Towa 301B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5  40.20 4  78.60 6  15.60

205B 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5  51.30 6 129.90 7  24.60

405B 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5  53.10 4 183.00 5  40.80

5233D 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0  47.52 5 230.52 5  64.38

6 AIN SAZONOVA Erika 101B 2.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  40.80 7  40.80 7   6.60

MANAENKOVA Uliana 301B 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5  31.20 11  72.00 11  22.20

405C 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  54.27 3 126.27 8  28.23

205C 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5  51.24 5 177.51 8  46.29

5233D 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  46.80 6 224.31 6  70.59

7 ITA BORELLO Matilde 401B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0  46.80 3  46.80 3   0.60

NERONI Elettra 301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5  39.00 7  85.80 4   8.40

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5  47.70 8 133.50 5  21.00

107B 3.1 3.5 3.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0  48.36 7 181.86 6  41.94

205B 3.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 6.0 6.0 3.5 4.5 4.5  38.70 9 220.56 7  74.34
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8 BRA ALMEIDA CAMELO Heloá 103B 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5  39.00 9  39.00 9   8.40

NASCIMENTO DE S. Rebeca M. 301B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  39.60 6  78.60 6  15.60

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  54.00 4 132.60 6  21.90

405B 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0  45.00 8 177.60 7  46.20

205C 2.8 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5  38.64 10 216.24 8  78.66

9 RSA BRAMMER Grace Caitlin 103B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  42.60 6  42.60 6   4.80

MORRISON Kerry-leigh 301B 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  36.00 9  78.60 6  15.60

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5  46.98 9 125.58 9  28.92

205C 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.5  38.64 9 164.22 9  59.58

5235D 2.8 6.5 5.5 6.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5  44.52 8 208.74 9  86.16

10 NOR HALDORSEN Serina 301B 2.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  37.80 11  37.80 11   9.60

HOLM Anne Sofie Moe 5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  40.20 4  78.00 9  16.20

105B 2.4 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  42.48 10 120.48 10  34.02

205C 2.8 2.5 2.0 2.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5  36.12 10 156.60 10  67.20

405C 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0  44.55 7 201.15 10  93.75

11WD GEO SHANIDZE Mariami 301B 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  39.60 8  39.60 8   7.80

SHARIA Tekle 5132D 2.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  36.00 9  75.60 10  18.60

405C 2.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.00 11  75.60 11  78.90

105B 2.4

205C 2.8

Legend:
DD Degree of Difficulty En Execution judge No. Number
Sn Synchronisation judge WD Withdrawn
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